BOX ASSIGNMENTS	A			DO NOT USE FO	OR TRADEMARKS	
	01-04-	2001				
6/19/100	18818 11841 8818 11841 8818		Υ	nage states	100	
TO THE ASSISTANT COMMISSION	ONER					
			₹EOF.			
SIR: PLEASE RECORD THE ATT. 1. NAME OF CONVEYING PARTY	((IES) (ASSIGNORS(S)):	913			60	
1. KWAN, Patrick	("	2.			o O -	
3.		4.				
5.)	6.			Si Marie	
7.	L L	8.			U.S. 7	
ADDITIONAL NAME(S) OF CONV	/EYING PARTY(IES) ATTACHÉ	D? 🗌 YES 🛭	⊴NO _	10000		
(,			9	193909	O SECTION	
2. PARTY(IES) (ASSIGNEE(S)) R	ECEIVING INTEREST:			, · 		
NAME: ASM Lithography B.V.						
ADDRESS: De Run 1110, NL-550	3 LA Veldhoven, The Netherland	ds			:	
ADDITIONAL NAME(S) & ADDRE	SS(ES) ATTACHED? YES	⊠NO				
3 NATURE OF CONVEYANCE	(DOCUMENT):					
(Submit herewith only one doc	ument for recordation—multiple	copies of same	e Assignmei	nt signed by differer	nt inventors is one	
document)						
	oxtimesWhole $igsqcup$ Part inter	EST	EXEC. DA	TE: November 24,	2000	
⊠ORIGINAL [FACSIMILE/PHOTOCOPY					
CHANGE OF NAME	VERIFIED TRANSLATION					
TOTOLIDITY TIMEDOED	OTHER:					
EXECUTION DATE(S) ON THE D	DECLARATION IF FILED HERE	WITH: (NOTE:	IF DATES	ON DECLARATION	AND	
EXECUTION DATE(S) ON THE DECLARATION IF FILED HEREWITH: (NOTE: IF DATES ON DECLARATION AND ASSIGNMENT DIFFER SEE ATTY!) November 24, 2000						
4.5 APPL. NO.(S) OR PAT NO.(S). OTHERS ON ADDITIONAL S	HEET(S) atta	ched? UY	ES ⊠NO	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
A. PAT. APP. NO.(S) M#	1# INVENTOR	B. PATENT	NO(S) Mi		1# INVENTOR	
series code/serial no	if not in item 1	The state of the s			if not in item 1	
NEW APPLICATION 275720						
NEW APPLICATION 275720 5. Name & Address of Party to V	Vhom Correspondence	6. NUMBE	R INVOLVE	D:	,	
5. Name & Address of Party to V Concerning Document Should	the Mailed:	APPLNS	3 <u>0</u> + PATS 9	<u>0</u> = TOTAL	1	
Concerning Document Should	1 De Manea.			NCLOSED: (Code 5	81)	
Pillsbury Madison & Sutro LLP		ADOVE T	OTAL x \$40) = \$40	<u> </u>	
Intellectual Property Group		ABOVE	OTAL X 440	, ψ.υ		
1100 New York Avenue, NW					'	
Ninth Floor						
Washington, DC 20005-3918		O IE ABOVE	FEE IS MIS	SING OR INADEQUA	TE CHARGE	
5.5ATTY DKT:		INSUFFIC	SIENCY TO D	EPOSIT ACCOUNT		
1 3.3 ATT BIKT	= 0101 010 US	UNDER OR	DER NO	81400		
PMS 275720	P-0161.010-US	dup, sheet no	ot required	CLIENT NO.	MATTER NO.	
MATTER NO.	CLIENT REF.					
1					_	
9. STATEMENT AND SIGNAT	URE. e and belief, the foregoing inform	et in the terror of	nd correct a	nd any attached cor	by is a true copy of	
9. STATEMENT AND STORY	e and belief, the foregoing inform	lation is true a	na concer a			
10 the best of my knowledge				איים שוונונונונוווע שייט		
the original document.		10, Total n	umper or pa	nts and document	2	
	7_	cover snee	dup. Cover	sheet)		
NATE		(do not file	dup. Cover	dilocty		
1001						
Signa	เนเษ		_ , 44	2000		
Attorney: Robert C. Perez		Date: _[December 19	9, 2000		
Reg. No. 39,328	TEL: (202) 861-3777		AX: (202) 8	22-0944		
Atty/Sec: RCP/sdm	TOTAL DTO DE	TURN RECE	IPT (PAT-1	(03A)		
13/31/2000 DTESSEN1 00000002 097	39098 FILE WILLIE					

02 FC:581

40.00 DP

PAT-114X 11/1999

Please return signed/recorded to:

Pillsbury Madison & Sutro LLP Intellectual Property Group 1100 New York Avenue, NW Ninth Floor Washington, DC 20005-3918

RECORDED: 12/19/2000

USA Patent Appln.

For Inventions made outside USA executed with or after application Atty. Dkt. PMS 2 75720 P-0161.010-US M# Client Ref.

Sole or Joint

NONPE	ROVISI	ONAL
-------	--------	------

ASSIGNMENT OF NONPROVISIONAL APPLICATION

NONPROVISIONAL

In	consideration of the sum of Ten	Pollars (\$10.00) and other good and val	uable consideration paid to each of			
the undersigned, to		· ,	·			
INSERT	(1) Patrick Kwan	(2)				
NAME(S) OF	(3)	(4)				
INVENTOR(S)	(5)		ntinued on page 2			
the receipt and suffi and transfer(s) unto		vledged by the undersigned who at the	e request of, hereby sell(s), assign(s)			
NSERT	ASM Lithography B.V.					
NAME(S) OF	De Run 1110	De Run 1110				
ASSIGNEE(S)	NL-5503 LA Veldhoven					
& ADDRESS(ES)	The Netherlands					
nereinaner designated. As any and all divisions, contin TITLE OF INVENTION	nuations, substitutes, and reissues thereof; an	the United States of America as defined in 35 U.S.C. all resulting patents, known as or use in Lithographic Apparatus"				
NOTE → →	for which the undersigned exec	ited an application for Letters Patents o	f the United States of America:			
(Complete	(B) on					
line A, B and/or C)	(C) in U.S. Appln. No.	/ filed _				
said ASSIGNEE, for its intenderenafter act on behalf of All essential by ASSIGNEE to NOTE → TI for recordation of this document. 1): Name: Patric 2)	erest as ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns a of said ASSIGNEE; ND the undersigned hereby agree(s) to testify ASSIGNEE'S full protection and title in and to the undersigned hereby authorize(s) Pillsbury	equest(s) the United States Commissioner of Patents d legals representatives; the undersigned agree(s) the undersigned agree(s) the undersigned agree(s) the invention hereby transferred. adison & Sutro LLP of the above address to insert he DATE SIGNED 2.4 November 2	s, assigns and legal representatives, deemed reon any further identification necessary or desirable WITNESSES			
Name:						
Name:						
4)						
Name:						
5)						
Name:						

PAT-114 12/99

PATENT REEL: 011383 FRAME: 0039